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DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S. LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
47,309
1 22163 47,414 +105 77 0 979 36 0 902
2 221.93 48,203 +789 194 0 726 0 0 588
3 22255 49,847 +1,644 106 0 712 0 0 0
4 222.09 48,624 -1,223 0 0 1,265 173 1,791 0
5 222.18 48,863 +239 0 0 1,057 194 805 0
6 221.72 47,651 -1,212 71 0 763 119 1,063 213
7 22234 49,288 +1,637 60 0 1,847 119 1,060 0
8 222.13 48,730 -558 3 0 1,025 241 1,055 104
9 221.83 47,940 -790 35 0 931 69 1,038 208
10 222.50 49,713 +1,773 199 480 1,184 0 1,035 0
11 222.62 50,033 +320 162 0 1,413 0 1,170 333
12 222.46 49,607 -426 205 0 1,420 81 1,823 0
13 222.87 50,699 +1,092 228 0 1,904 214 1,238 243
14 222.01 48,411 -2,288 0 0 1,968 549 2,621 0
15 221.07 45,944 -2,467 0 0 2,180 703 2,902 0
16 221.56 47,230 +1,286 109 0 2,453 90 1,601 322
17 221.81 47,887 +657 0 0 1,746 124 1,165 208
18 222.84 50,619 42,732 237 0 2,431 212 1,165 0
19 222.23 48,995 -1,624 0 0 2,508 245 2,953 212
20 221.94 48,229 -766 0 490 2,521 491 2,844 222
21 221.18 46,233 -1,996 0 494 1,999 532 2,746 406
22 221.32 46,600 +367 0 0 2,243 687 1,242 59
23 221.83 47,940 +1,340 0 0 2,787 612 1,242 406
24 223.45 52,250 +4,310 0 1,204 4,241 569 2,507 326
25 22381 53,216 +966 0 1,200 3,245 495 3,500 0
26 224.33 54,616 +1,400 0 1,201 3,314 342 3,495 163
27  223.65 52,786 -1,830 0 0 5,017 250 5,972 0
28 222.00 48,385 -4,401 0 0 3,816 171 5,868 172
29 221.37 46,731 -1,654 0 0 3,145 131 3,828 172
30 221.20 46,285 -446 340 0 2,937 0 3,682 0
TOTALS -1,024 2,026 5,069 63,777 7,449 61,411 5,259
ACRE-FEET -1,024 4,019 10,054 126,502 14,775 121,809 10,431
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 14,775 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 10,431
SAN LUIS PUMP 121,809 DELIVERIES 79 TOTAL 147,094
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